REV.05.17.17
Send Designs to design@PureEdgeLighting.com1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614 P: 773.770.1195 F: 773.935.5613 www.edgelighting.com
soft line InDIrECt LED LIghtIng SyStEm, FEAturIng SoFt StrIP
Field cut any length up to 40 feet
Soft Line Channel is 1.25" wide
Description:
Soft Line Indirect LED Lighting System provides soft ambient illumination for
decorative and architectural applications. The suspended aluminum channel is

section of compatible power supply ordering codes if an In-Wall Mounting
Kit is needed.
ordering Codes: PSB-60W-ELV-24VDC-IW, PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC-IW
8.5 x 14 inch In-Wall mounting Kit: Includes power supply, box cover
and stud hangers for installing Junction Box in wall. Select "IW" in the options
section of compatible power supply ordering codes if an In-Wall Mounting
Kit is needed.
ordering Codes: PSB-2x60W-ELV-24VDC-IW, PSB-2x100W-ELV-24VDC-IW
14.25"
(36.2cm)
5.1"
(13cm)
ELECTRoNIC LoW-VoLTAgE (ELV) PoWER SuPPLIES & RECommENDED DImmERS†
oRDERINg CoDES
PS-60L-ELV-24VDC PSB-60W-ELV-24VDC PSB-2X60W-ELV-24VDC PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
SPECIFICATIoNS
MAxIMUM LoAD 60W-NIC, 50W-IC (FITS IN JBox) 60W 2x60W 96W
INPUT VoLTAGE 120VAC 120VAC 120VAC 120VAC
oUTPUT VoLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIoNS 2.25" x 1.25" x 0.83" 8.125" x 2" x 1.75" 12.15" x 6.48" x 2.18" 9.25" x 3.5" x 2"
CLASSIFICATIoN CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2
IN WALL MoUNTING N/A PSB-60W-ELV-24VDC-IW PSB-2x60W-ELV-24VDC-IW PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC-IW
DImmINg AND CoNTRoLS
LUTRoN DIVA: DVELV-300P • • • •
LUTRoN SKyLARK: SELV-300P • • • •
LUTRoN RADIo RA2: RRD-6NA N/A • • •
LUTRoN MAESTRo: MAELV-600 • • • •
LEGRAND ADoRNE: ADTP-703TUM4 N/A • • •
REV.05.17.17
Send Designs to design@PureEdgeLighting.com1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614 P: 773.770.1195 F: 773.935.5613 www.edgelighting.com
soft line InDIrECt LED LIghtIng SyStEm, FEAturIng SoFt StrIP
0-10 VoLT (010) PoWER SuPPLIES & RECommENDED DImmERS†
oRDERINg CoDES
PSB-3X96W-010-24VDC PSB-4X96W-010-24VDC
SPECIFICATIoNS
MAxIMUM LoAD 3x96W 4x96W
INPUT VoLTAGE 120-277VAC 120-277VAC
oUTPUT VoLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIoNS 14" x 10" x 3" 17" x 13" x 3"
CLASSIFICATIoN CLASS 2 CLASS 2
IN WALL MoUNTING N/A N/A
DImmINg AND CoNTRoLS
PHILIPS SUNRISE: SR1200ZTUNV • •
LUTRoN DIVA: DVTV-WH • •
LUTRoN NoVA T: NTSTV-DV-xx • •
LUTRoN GRAFIx EyE qS: qSGRJ-xP • •
LUTRoN RADIo RA2: RRD-10ND • •
LEVIToN: LEV40050 • •
LEVIToN IP710-LFZ • •
LEGRAND: ADPD4FBL3P2W4 • •
†22K - 57K color temperatures are compatible with 0-10V, ELV, and Lutron Hi-lume® Power Supplies. Warm Dim (27D, 30D) color temperatures are only compatible with ELV power supplies. Tunable White (2K4K)
color temperature is compatible with 0-10V, ELV, DMx, and Lutron Hi-lume® Power Supplies. Dynamic Color (RGB, RGB+W) and Static Color (Amber, Blue, Green, or Red) are compatible with DMx
Power Supplies.
0-10 VoLT (010) PoWER SuPPLIES & RECommENDED DImmERS†
oRDERINg CoDES
PSB-25W-010-24VDC PSB-60W-010-24VDC PSB-96W-010-24VDC PSB-2X96W-010-24VDC
SPECIFICATIoNS
MAxIMUM LoAD 25W 60W 96W 2x96W
INPUT VoLTAGE 120VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC
oUTPUT VoLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIoNS 12.4" x 3.12" x 2.18" 12.4" x 3.12" x 2.18" 12.4" x 3.12" x 2.18" 12.15" x 6.48" x 2.18"
CLASSIFICATIoN CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2
IN WALL MoUNTING PSB-25W-010-24VDC-IW PSB-60W-010-24VDC-IW PSB-96W-010-24VDC-IW PSB-2x96W-010-24VDC-IW
DImmINg AND CoNTRoLS
PHILIPS SUNRISE: SR1200ZTUNV • • • •
LUTRoN DIVA:: DVTV-WH • • • •
LUTRoN NoVA T: NTSTV-DV-xx • • • •